
Asbury Day Care Center, Inc. 
                                 Winter/Spring/Summer 2022 

 
 

 January, 2022 
 

Monday, January 17…………………………………MLK, Jr. Day, ADCC CLOSED 

      Staff Training/Classroom Cleaning Day 
   
  February 

 

Monday, Feb. 21 - Friday, Feb. 25….…………….… Asbury Open, No UPK, RCSD Closed 

              Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
     
  March 
 

Friday, March 4 …………………………………… Half-day for UPK and RCSD students 

                        Wrap-around care available    
  

  April   

   

Monday, April 11 ………………………………… Half-day for UPK and RCSD students  

                                                                                   Wrap-around care available 
 

Tuesday, April 12…………………….………….Superintendent’s Day, No UPK, RSCD Closed 

                                                              Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

Friday, April 15…………………………...……… ADCC CLOSED, no UPK, RCSD Closed 
  

Monday, April 18-22……………...…………………… Asbury Open, No UPK, RCSD Closed 

                               Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

 May 

 

Wednesday, May 11………………………………... Half-day for UPK and RCSD students  

                                                                                     Wrap-around care available 
 

Thursday, May 12 …….………..….………...… Superintendent’s Day, No UPK, RSCD Closed                                                                             

                                                                                 Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

Monday, May 30 …………………………….……… Holiday. ADCC CLOSED 
    
June 
 

Monday, June 20……….…………………. Juneteenth Observance, No UPK, RSCD Closed                                                                             

                                                                                    Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

Thursday, June 23 ………………………………………Last Day of Classes, RCSD & UPK 
 

Friday, June 24 ………………………………………Asbury Open, NO UPK, NO SAP 
 

Monday, June 27 ……………………………..Camp Asbury begins, Full-day Willow program 
            

July 
 

Mon, July 4 ………………….…...…….........………. Holiday, ADCC CLOSED 



 

 

                    Asbury Day Care Center, Inc. 

   Calendar 2021-2022 
(revised 11.2021) 

 
September 

 

Monday, September 6 ……………..……..……… Labor Day, ADCC CLOSED    
   
Tuesday, September 7 ………………………..………… ADCC CLOSED  

       Staff Work and Training Day 

            

Wednesday, Sept. 8 ………………………………….. Asbury “Moving Up” Day  

                UPK and Wrap-around Program begins  

                            RCSD OPENS, After School Age Program begins  
 

October 
 

Monday, October 11 ………………………..….Holiday, Asbury Open, No UPK, RCSD Closed  

         Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
           
           November 

Tuesday, November 2……………………..…….  Superintendent’s Day, No UPK, RSCD Closed                                                                             

                                                      ..                         Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

Friday, November 5……………………………...……Half-day for UPK and RCSD students 

               Wrap-around care available 
 

Thursday, November 11 ……………………..…Holiday, Asbury Open, No UPK, RCSD Closed 

                  Full Day Program in Willow and SAP  

 

Wednesday, Nov. 24, 

Thurs., Nov. 25 & Fri., Nov. 26…………….Thanksgiving Holiday, ADCC CLOSED  

         
    

                                               December 
 

Friday, December 10………………………………...Half-day for UPK and RCSD students 

             Wrap-around care available 
 

Fri., Dec. 24 & Mon. Dec. 27 ………….……………..…...  Holiday Break, ADCC CLOSED 
 

Tues., Dec. 28 –Thurs., Dec 30……………………….….Asbury Open, No UPK, RCSD Closed 

                   Full Day Program in Willow and SAP 
 

Friday, December 31………………………..… New Year’s Holiday, ADCC CLOSED 

 
 

ADCC-Asbury Day Care Center  SAP-School Age Program 

UPK-Universal Pre-Kindergarten RCSD-Rochester City School District 


